

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 95013508

Data publicarii 22.03.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 7.299,85 RON - 7.299,85 RON

Descriere: CIMENT = 10 BUC X 26.8 = 268.07 LEI TEAVA 100X100 = 1 BUC X 285.71 = 285.71 LEI TEAVA 40X40X2 = 3 BUC X 70.58 = 211.76 LEI GRUND FRI = 2 BUC X 20.16 = 40.34 LEI DILUANT = 1 BUC X 15.54 = 15.55 LEI PENSULA = 1 BUC X 20.16 = 20.17 LEI COADA TARNACOP = 1 BUC X 23.52 = 23.53 LEI MATURA NUJIELE = 32 BUC X 6.30 = 18.91 LEI SPRAY VOPSEA = 2 BUC X 10.50 = 21.01 LEI ULEI LANT = 2 BUC X 13.86 LEI = 27.73 LEI ULEI 10W-40 = 18 BUC X 37.39 = 673.11 LEI ANTIGEL G12X5L = 1 BUC X 62.18 = 62.18 LEI FURTUN APA ¾ = 1 BUC X 68.9 = 68.91 LEI NIPLU ALAMA 1 = 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 LEI NIPLU MUFA 1 = 2 BUC X 10.08 = 20.17 LEI COT ALAMA 1 = 4 BUC X 20.58 = 82.35 LEI MUFA ALAMA 1 = 1 BUC X 10.50 = 10.50 LEI OLANDEZ ALAMA = 1 BUC X 29.41 = 29.41 LEI VAR = 6 BUC X 20.92 = 125.55 LEI SOLUTIE GEAMURI = 1 BUC X 10.00 = 10.00 LEI HARTIE IGIENICA = 1 BUC X 7.98 = 7.98 LEI ROLA BUCATARIE = 1 BUC X 16.47 = 16.47 LEI BREF WC = 6 BUC X 6.63 = 39.83 LEI SACI MENAJERI = 2 BUC X 2.94 = 5.88 LEI CHANTECLAIR SGRASATOARE = 1 BUC X 12.52 = 12.52 LEI COS HARTIE = 2 BUC X 7.98 = 15.97 LEI VOPSEA 4L = 3 BUC X 108.4 = 325.21 LEI DILUANT 0.9L = 4 BUC X 15.54 = 62.18 LEI SURUB RO-JET 6X100 = 100 BUC X 0.54 = 54.62 LEI PENSULA = 1 BUC X 29.41 = 29.41 LEI PENSULA 1 BUC X 5.79 = 5.80 LEI BIT TX 30 = 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 LEI ROLA TRAFALLET = 2 BUC X 10.50 = 21.01 LEI SURUB RO-JET 8X240 = 100 BUC X 3.36 = 336.13 LEI SURUB RO-JET 8X100 = 100 BUC X 1.63 = 163.87 LEI PLACITA ZN CP70 = 10 BUC X 2.94 = 29.41 LEI PANZA FLEX FI 230 = 4 BUC